
Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

71 01 250 X 10
250 black atramentized plastic coated

7/32
5.6 

5/32
4.0 

5/32
3.8 

1.03

71 31 250 X 10
250   black atramentized plastic coated 

1/4
6.0

11/64
4.3

11/64
4.2

1.03

Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

71 01 200 R X 8
200 black atramentized plastic coated

15/64
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

0.74

71 31 200 R X 8
200   black atramentized plastic coated 

15/64
6.0

13/64
5.2

5/32
4.0

0.74

KNIPEX CoBolt® XL
Compact Bolt Cutter 71

The compact bolt cutters from KNIPEX are now available  
with longer handles for one and two-handed operation.
Up to a 40-fold increase of manual force
For powerful cutting of larger diameters as well as very hard materials
Two-handed operation for maximum cutting force

 >  60% less effort required compared to high leverage diagonal  
cutters of the same size

 >  40-fold increase of manual force due to special joint design
 >  gripping surface below the joint for gripping and pulling wires  
with a diameter from 3/64" (1 mm)

 >  induction hardened precision blades: cutting edge hardness  
(approx. 64 HRC)

 >  chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened

71 01 250
Straight blades

71 31 250
Blades with notch for easier cutting of larger diameters  
due to a better leverage close to the fulcrum

KNIPEX CoBolt® "Fencing"
Compact Bolt Cutter 71

 >  the CoBolt® with reduced cutting edge hardness to allow more  
pressure on the sides of the cutting edges (e.g. for making fences)

 >  with precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire
 >  cutting capacity: max. Ø 5/32” for hard wire (up to 1900 n/mm² /  
48 HRC)

 >  cuts material like bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to 13/64" (5.2 mm) dia.
 >  exceptional cutting performance with minimum effort because of   
new lever action design

 >  induction hardened cutting edges (approx. 62 HRC)
 >  chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, oil-hardened

71 31 200 R
The recess in the blade allows easier cutting of thicker wires, e.g. for false ceilings

71 01 200 R
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71 01 250

   

71 31 250
   




