The compact bolt cutters from KNIPEX are now available with longer handles for one and two-handed operation.

Up to a 40-fold increase of manual force

For powerful cutting of larger diameters as well as very hard materials Two-handed operation for maximum cutting force

- > 60% less effort required compared to high leverage diagonal cutters of the same size
- > 40-fold increase of manual force due to special joint design
- > gripping surface below the joint for gripping and pulling wires with a diameter from 3/64" (1 mm)
- > induction hardened precision blades: cutting edge hardness (approx. 64 HRC)
- > chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened

71 01 250

Straight blades

71 31 250

Blades with notch for easier cutting of larger diameters due to a better leverage close to the fulcrum











						Cutting capacities			
Product Number	Packaging	←→ Inch mm		Pliers	Handles	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	∆¹∆ Ibs
71 01 250	Х	10 250	Þ4	black atramentized	plastic coated	7/32 5.6	5/32 4.0	5/32 3.8	1.03
71 31 250	Х	10 250	M	black atramentized	plastic coated	1/4 6.0	11/64 4.3	11/64 4.2	1.03

KNIPEX CoBolt® "Fencing" Compact Bolt Cutter

71

- > the CoBolt $^{\! \otimes}$ with reduced cutting edge hardness to allow more pressure on the sides of the cutting edges (e.g. for making fences)
- > with precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire
- > cutting capacity: max. Ø 5/32" for hard wire (up to 1900 n/mm² / 48 HRC)
- > cuts material like bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to 13/64" (5.2 mm) dia.
- > exceptional cutting performance with minimum effort because of new lever action design
- > induction hardened cutting edges (approx. 62 HRC)
- > chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, oil-hardened

71 31 200 R

The recess in the blade allows easier cutting of thicker wires, e.g. for false ceilings





						Cutting capacities			
Product Number	Packaging	←→ Inch mm		Pliers	Handles	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	∆¹∆ Ibs
71 01 200 R	X	8 200	Þ 4	black atramentized	plastic coated	15/64 6.0	13/64 5.2	5/32 4.0	0.74
71 31 200 R	X	8 200	M	black atramentized	plastic coated	15/64 6.0	13/64 5.2	5/32 4.0	0.74